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ARQUITETURA

ESCALA:

ATUALIZA¢ëO:

1/25

DESENHO:

DATA:

VALMIR SOARES

PRANCHA:

1 BANCADAS

2

4
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CONTEĐDO:

LOCAL:

CLIENTE:

PROJETO:

08/09

5

6
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WIDTHPENA

250

7

7

7

7

COR 250

7

7

7

7

7

0.10

0.18

0.25

0.60

0.40

0.05

0.1

0.09

0.18

0.50

ESCALA DE PLOTAGEM 10/1

0.1253COR 253
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COR 255

0.1

0.1

252COR 252 0.1

251COR 251 0.1
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COR
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30

BANCADA

MATERIAL

ESPELHO

SAIA

ALTURA DO PISO

-

OBS:

B1

GRANITO CINZA PRATA

75cm

7cm

30cm

-

B27#

78cm

MĆRMORE BRANCO POLĉDO

PRATELEIRA

MATERIAL

ALTURA DO PISO

OBS:

85cm

7cm

30 cm

A¢O INOXMATERIAL

ESPELHO

SAIA

ALTURA DO PISO

-

OBS:

-

B30BANCADA
PRATELEIRA

MATERIAL

ESPELHO

SAIA

ALTURA DO PISO

-

OBS:

B31

A¢O INOX

30cm

7cm

85m

-

MATERIAL

ESPELHO

SAIA

ALTURA DO PISO

-

OBS:

GRANITO CINZA PRATA

75cm

7cm

30cm

-

BANCADA

MATERIAL

ESPELHO

SAIA

ALTURA DO PISO

CUBA

B2

A¢O INOX

85cm

7cm

30cm

A¢O INOX

OBS:

BANCADA

MATERIAL

ESPELHO

SAIA

ALTURA DO PISO

-

OBS:

B23

GRANITO CINZA PRATA

75cm

15cm

-

-

BANCADA B27

B30#

85cm

7cm

30 cm

A¢O INOX

BANCADA

MATERIAL

ESPELHO

SAIA

ALTURA DO PISO

CUBA

OBS:

CUBAS EM A¢O INOX
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